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CLASS SAT
A 9% 98
AA 97 97
B 97 97
B 100 94
B 9 96
B 94 98
B 99 94
B 94 93
B 94 94
B 92 89
C 94 97
C 90 79
D 91 84
D 90 86
D 91 &5

EAST

CLASS SAT
A 9% 98
B 100 94
AA 97 97
B 97 97
B 99 94
B 94 98
B 96 96
B 94 94
B 94 93
B 92 89
C 94 97
C %0 79
D 90 86
D 91 &5
D 91 84

DENOTES ENTERED FOR EAST & WEST

SUN

99
99

96
96
96
96
97
94
97
92
94
86
87
85
84

TOTAL
194
194

194
194
193
192
192
188
187
181
191
169
176
176
175

99
99

97
96
96
94
92
96
88
94
98
86
88
86
85

TOTAL
392
392

387
386
384
382
382
377
373
367
383
341
350
347
345



ALEX BAYLEY CH
GREG PAWLUSEK RU

HENRY BALES

MARK ANDREWS

RUSSELL SWAIN B2
STUART WILKIESON

MARK DAVIES

MARTYN FLEMING

NATALIE BALES

CHARLIE LUCAS

TREVOR LE CORNU

ALAN RIBBENS c1
TJ WRIGHT

KARL DAVIS

JOHN HALL

PATRICK JONES

WEST

PLACE CLASS

A
B

>
>

OO OoOOoOO0O m®m® W W W wWw

SUN
99 99
96 96
99 99
9% 97
96 96
9% 94
94 96
97 92
92 94
97 88
94 98
90 96
86 86
87 88
85 86
84 85

TOTAL
198
192

198
193
192
190
190
189
186
185
192
186
172
175
171
169
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